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Tuesday, January 03, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 RESCHEDULED HOLIDAY
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 RESCHEDULED JOB INTERVIEW
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 17 Mammo, tomo, stereo, screening
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 URG Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:30 Potdevin
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 20 DCIS, Pagets LP
Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 15 Programs
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 16 Pregnancy and Fertility
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 22, 28, 29 BCT, SLN Bx and Path, ALND
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Section Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:00 Potdevin
Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 24, 25 WBRT, APBI, PMRT 
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 SNOW DAY !!
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 23 Systemic and Neo-adjuvant Rx
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Section Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:00 Eladoumikdachi
Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 21 Inv Ca Path, 7 Science and Epid. TK
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 SO INTERVIEW DAY
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 18 US, 19 MRI SK
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Section Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:00 Kearney
Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 26, 27 Staging, pathology MK
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 VACATION
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 VACATION
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 URG Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:30 Kumar
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 30, 31 Total and Nipple Sparing Mastectomy
Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 32, 33 Reconstruction and Oncoplastics
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 34, 35 Clinical trial design, NSABP, RTOG
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 36 ACOSOG, Milan, ECOG
Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Section Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:00 Potdevin
Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 37 Community, Komens, BCA
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 38 EORTC, CALGB
Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Didactic Conference 9:00 39 International trials
Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Section Meeting 9:00, Journal Club 10:00 Eladoumikdachi


